



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000016251

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERV- MIRAMAR PL 8353 MIRAMAR PL San Diego CA 92121-2511	Bill To: FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105	Date: 03/20/2018 Page 1 of 5
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA auto Parts 5420 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Norcross GA 30091-1858 Vendor ID: 10006985 Phone: 858-278-8907	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	PUMP	2 EA	USD 2,126.09	USD 4,252.18
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 329.54
2	SWITCH	6 EA	USD 89.45	USD 536.70
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 41.59
3	HOSE ASSY	8 EA	USD 18.24	USD 145.92
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 11.31
4	CART CLAMP	2 EA	USD 5,688.67	USD 11,377.34
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 881.75
5	LOWER CART PIVOT PIN	10 EA	USD 22.95	USD 229.50
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 17.79
6	AE71201 BOARD	15 EA	USD 92.15	USD 1,382.25
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 107.13
7	ABS MODULATOR VALVE	4 EA	USD 211.20	USD 844.80
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 65.47
8	AYASA R801073 SLACK	10 EA	USD 84.37	USD 843.70
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 65.39
9				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at <http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/>

**SEE LAST PAGE
FOR TOTAL**

IMPORTANT!

To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing Contact* person at *Bill-To* address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000016251

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERV- MIRAMAR PL 8353 MIRAMAR PL San Diego CA 92121-2511	Bill To: FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105	Date: 03/20/2018 Page 2 of 5
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA auto Parts 5420 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Norcross GA 30091-1858 Vendor ID: 10006985 Phone: 858-278-8907	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	SLACK ADJ	13 EA	USD 89.73	USD 1,166.49
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 90.40
10	DOOR CHECKSTRAP	8 EA	USD 18.06	USD 144.48
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 11.20
11	KITSENSOR	6 EA	USD 134.17	USD 805.02
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 62.39
12	THROTTLE PEDAL	10 EA	USD 198.68	USD 1,986.80
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 153.98
13	PULLEY IDLER	3 EA	USD 39.57	USD 118.71
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 9.19
14	HEX SCREW	20 EA	USD 2.71	USD 54.20
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 4.20
15	HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP SCREW	20 EA	USD 25.91	USD 518.20
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 40.16
16	INJECTOR TUBE	3 EA	USD 56.91	USD 170.73
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 13.22
17				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL
	<p style="text-align: center;">IMPORTANT!</p> <p>To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing Contact</i> person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above</p>



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000016251

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERV- MIRAMAR PL 8353 MIRAMAR.PL San Diego CA 92121-2511	Bill To: FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105	Date: 03/20/2018 Page 3 of 5
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA auto Parts 5420 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Norcross GA 30091-1858 Vendor ID: 10006985 Phone: 858-278-8907	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	ROLLER CHAIN PULL WBRG	40 EA	USD 49.63	USD 1,985.20
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 153.86
18	AIR INTAKE CONNECTION	2 EA	USD 280.61	USD 561.22
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 43.50
19	4 V BAND CLAMP	8 EA	USD 15.88	USD 127.04
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 9.85
20	LUBE FILTER	24 EA	USD 25.43	USD 610.32
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 47.30
21	FILTER	10 EA	USD 31.80	USD 318.00
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 24.65
22	V BAND CLAMP	8 EA	USD 24.33	USD 194.64
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 15.08
23	EXHAUST BLANKET	6 EA	USD 108.45	USD 650.70
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 50.42
24	PIPE PLUG	4 EA	USD 3.01	USD 12.04
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 0.93
25				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at <http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/>

**SEE LAST PAGE
FOR TOTAL**

IMPORTANT!

To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing Contact* person at *Bill-To* address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000016251

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERV- MIRAMAR PL 8353 MIRAMAR PL San Diego CA 92121-2511	Bill To: FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105	Date: 03/20/2018 Page 4 of 5
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA auto Parts 5420 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Norcross GA 30091-1858 Vendor ID: 10006985 Phone: 858-278-8907	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	TURN BUCKLE	6 EA	USD 252.46	USD 1,514.76
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 117.39

FILE COPY

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	<h2>SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL</h2>
	IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. **4000016251**

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA CITY OF SAN DIEGO FLEET SERV- MIRAMAR PL 8353 MIRAMAR PL San Diego CA 92121-2511	Bill To: FLEET OPERATIONS 2740 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105	Date: 03/20/2018 Page 5 of 5
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA auto Parts 5420 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Norcross GA 30091-1858 Vendor ID: 10006985 Phone: 858-278-8907	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	Notes:			

FILE COPY

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	Line Item Total \$ 30,550.94 Tax \$ 2,367.69 PO Total \$ 32,918.63
	IMPORTANT!
	To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing Contact</i> person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above